W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Downers Grove North High School Thursday, December 3, 2015
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
o] Vault 0 Beam Downers Grove North  129.050
0 UPB 0 Floor York 119.550
#N/A 0.000
Coach: Linda Reynolds Coach: Coach:
Downers Grove North York #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
4 Natasha Jung-0 8.250 255 Justine O'Leary-12 8.000 1000 . 0.000
* 1 Alexandra Chapa-0 8.350| | £ 268 Jessica Dryden-0 7.950] | £ 1000 . 0.000
g 6 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.050 g 251 Savannah Baron-9 7.850 % 1000 . 0.000
> 3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 8.250|| > 252 Sydney Hill-9 8.200( | > 1000 . 0.000
2 Nicolet Christensen-0 8.700 254 Gillian Berg-11 8.200 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Tofal 33.550 Team Event Total 32.350 Team Event Total 0.000
ex #N/A ex 1000 . €X 1000 .
Downers Grove North York #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 Alexandra Chapa-0 7.450 268 Jessica Dryden-0 6.600 1000 . 0.000
o 4 Natasha Jung-0 7.700}’ ¢ 255 Justine O'Leary-12 4.500 ¢ 1000 . 0.000
& 3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 7.400|| @ 251 Savannah Baron-9 7.3501| @ 1000 . 0.000
M > Nicolet Christensen-0 7.350| |0 254 Gillian Berg-11 7.150( |0 1000 . 0.000
6 Alyssa Alberti-O 7.850 252 Sydney Hill-9 8.350 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 30.400 Team Event Total 29.450 Team Event Total 0.000
ex #N/A €X 1000 . ex 1000 .
Downers Grove North York #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
4 Natasha Jung-0 7.150 268 Jessica Dryden-0 6.200 1000 . 0.000
£ 1 Alexandra Chapa-0 7.300]| £ 255 Justine O'Leary-12 6.250| | & 1000 . 0.000
8 3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 8.250 8 251 Savannah Baron-9 7.500 8 1000 . 0.000
M 2 Nicolet Christensen-0 7.650] 1M 254 Gillian Berg-11 6.700| |Q 1000 . 0.000
6 Alyssa Alberti-0 9.000 252 Sydney Hill-9 8.750 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Tofal 32.200 Team Event Total 29.200 Team Event Total 0.000
ex #N/A ex 1000 . €X 1000 .
Downers Grove North York #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
4 Natasha Jung-0 7.000 268 Jessica Dryden-0 6.550 1000 . 0.000
*o- 1 Alexandra Chapa-0 8.150 S 252 Sydney Hill-9 7.400 3 1000 . 0.000
O 6 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.100|] © 251 Savannah Baron-9 7.000{| © 1000 . 0.000
L 2 Nicolet Christensen-0 8.000| | L= 255 Justine O'Leary-12 6.850| | L 1000 . 0.000
3 Rebecca Donnelly-0 8.650 254 Gillian Berg-11 7.300 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 32.900 Team Event Total 28.550 Team Event Total 0.000
ex #N/A ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Downers Grove North York #N/A:
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
B 4 Natasha Jung-0 30.100|| B 255 Justine O'Leary-12 25.600| [ B
g 1 Alexandra Chapa-0 31.250 3 268 Jessica Dryden-0 27.300 g
L 6 Alyssa Alberti-0 33.000| | &= 251 Savannah Baron-9 29.700| | &=
< 3 RebeccaDonnelly-0  32.550|| < 252 Sydney Hil-9 32.700( | <€
2 2 Nicolet Christensen-0 31.700 <_t 254 Gillian Berg-11 29.350| |
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1 Downers Grove North 129.050
2

Name
Nicolet Christensen-0
Alexandra Chapa-0
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Natasha Jung-0
Gillian Berg-11
Sydney Hill-9
Alyssa Alberti-0
Justine O'Leary-12

Jessica Dryden-0
Savannah Baron-9

York
NI

Vault
School

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

York

York
Downers Grove North

York

York

York

Balance Beam

Name
Alyssa Alberti-O
Sydney Hill-9
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Nicolet Christensen-0
Savannah Baron-9
Alexandra Chapa-0
Natasha Jung-0
Gillian Berg-11
Justine O'Leary-12

Jessica Dryden-0

Name

Alyssa Alberti-0
Sydney Hill-9
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Nicolet Christensen-0
Alexandra Chapa-0
Natasha Jung-0
Savannah Baron-9
Gillian Berg-11

School
Downers Grove North
York
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
York
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
York
York

York

School

Downers Grove North
York
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
York
York

119.550

Score
8.700
8.350
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.050
8.000

7.950
7.850

Score
9.000
8.750
8.250
7.650
7.500
7.300
7.150
6.700
6.250

6.200

All - Around

Score
33.000
32.700
32.550
31.700
31.250
30.100
29.700
29.350

0.000

0
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Thursday, December 3, 2015

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name
Sydney Hill-9
Alyssa Alberti-O
Natasha Jung-0
Alexandra Chapa-0
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Savannah Baron-9
Nicolet Christensen-0
Gillian Berg-11
Jessica Dryden-0
Justine O'Leary-12

Name
Rebecca Donnelly-0
Alexandra Chapa-0

Alyssa Alberti-0
Nicolet Christensen-0
Sydney Hill-9
Gillian Berg-11
Savannah Baron-9
Natasha Jung-0
Justine O'Leary-12

Jessica Dryden-0

Name
Jessica Dryden-0
Justine O'Leary-12

School

York
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

York
Downers Grove North

York

York

York

Floor

School
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

York

York

York
Downers Grove North

York

York

School

York
York

Score
8.350
7.850
7.700
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.150

6.600
4.500

Score
8.650
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.400
7.300
7.000
7.000
6.850

6.550

Score

27.300
25.600



